
Fleet Record Keeping  
and  

Flight Performance Data Acquisition 

A Means to Analyzing and 
Comparing Your Rocketry 



Why Collect and Retain Data on Your 
Rocket and the Flights? 

• Keep Track of Person Rocketry Progress 
• Set Personal Rocketry Goals 
• Prepare for Competitions and Contests 
• Compare your Results with other Rocket Fliers 
• Aid is Flight Preparation Decisions 
• Aid in the Submitting Flight Cards at Launches 
• Contribute to the Collective Knowledge of 

Rocketry (Crowd Sourcing Rocket Data) 



History of Collecting Rocket Data 

User: Scott Sellers 

Date: Dec. 7, 2013 

My Rocket Fleet - Summary Report   

Rocket No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

Rocket Name Snitch Orbital Transport Trident WAC Corporal w/Tiny Tim Booster Frick N Frack Mega Vortico Hi C Love 15 Mercury Redstone Rose-A-Roc Quad Runner 

Kit Manufacturer Estes Estes Estes Aerospace Specialty Products Flis Estes - - Neubauer Flis Quest 

Kit Name Snitch Orbital Transport Trident WAC Corporal w/Tiny Tim Booster Frick N Frack Mega Vortico     Mercury Redstone Rose-A-Roc Quad Runner 

Recommended Engines B6-0 
C6-0 

B6-2 
C6-3 

B6-2 
C6-4 

B6-0 
C6-0 
A8-3 
B6-4 
C6-5 

B6-0 
C6-0 D12-0 

A8-5 
B6-4 
C6-5 

G76-4 
G77-4 
G78-4 

G76-4 
G77-4 
G78-4 

1/2A6-2 
A8-3 
B4-2 
B6-2 
B6-4 
C6-5 

A8-3 
B6-4 
C6-3 

Color Scheme Chartreuse White White Yellow/black Yellow/orange yellow/blue Fluorescent orange 
Red/black fins - 

clear body White/black Unpainted Red/white 

Dry weight (w/o motor) 4.1 oz. 8.2 oz 8.2 oz 8.2 oz 4.1 oz. 4.1 oz 2.1 oz. 28 oz. 38 oz 2.7 oz. 13.7 oz 

Length 6 in. 23 in. 23 in. 23 in. 8 in. 6 in. 8 in. 32 in. 48 in. 12 in. 18 in. 

Body Tube Diameter 0.736 in. 0.976 in. 0.976 in.   0.736 in. 0.976 in. 0.736 in. 3.5 in 4 in. 0.736 in. 2.1 in. 

Primary Recovery System Tumble 18" chute 18" chute 12" chute tumble tumble 1"x12" streamer 36" chute 
48" chute 
36" chute helicopter 18" chute 

Secondary Recovery System   glider   tumble tumble             



Means of Flight Data Acquisition 



Recording Data 

 



Analysing Your Data 

 



Accessing Your Data 

 



Utilizing Your Data 

• Flight Preparation Decisions 
• Flight Reporting at Launches 



Sharing Your Data 

• Comparing with Others 
• Real Time Launch Reports 



Contributing Your Data 

• Club Statics 
• Launch Reports 
• International Database 

 


